TARIFS 2025-2026

⇒Tarifs restauration FORFAIT au 1er septembre 2025

Revenu fiscal de référence	≤ 15000	15 001 – 25 000	25 001 – 35 000	35 001 – 50 000	≥ 50 001
1 enfant	3,13€	3,39€	3,52€	3,64€	3,71€
2 enfants	2,93€	3,17€	3,35€	3,55€	3,69€
3 enfants et plus	2,73€	2,97€	3,18€	3,45€	3,67€

⇒Tarifs restauration UNITÉ au 1er septembre 2025

Revenu fiscal de référence	≤ 15000	15 001 – 25 000	25 001 – 35 000	35 001 – 50 000	≥ 50 000
1 enfant	3,28 €	3,55 €	3,69 €	3,82 €	3,89 €
2 enfants	3,08 €	3,33 €	3,52 €	3,72 €	3,87 €
3 enfants et plus	2,87 €	3,11 €	3,34 €	3,62 €	3,85 €